
Реквизиты расчётного счёта компании

ИНН

КПП

ОГРН/ОГРНИП

Счёт

БИК

Наименование Банка

К/С

Детский Благотворительный Фонд "Андрюша"

7451286179

745101001

1097400001270

40703810172000001509

047501602

ЧЕЛЯБИНСКОЕ ОТДЕЛЕНИЕ N8597 ПАО СБЕРБАНК

30101810700000000602
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